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MSP TRAPANI
Classifica Atleti

Comitato
Regionale
SICULO

3" CAMPIONATO INTERPROVINCIALE MSP 2009
Prova del 08/03/2009 Mattino

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1a Gara 25 Stile libero ALLIEVI Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 CAPODICASA Sofia 2001 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.21.13 9,0 *
2 SCIBILIA Giulia 2003 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.27.30 7,0 *
3 IACONO Viviana 2001 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.28.97 6,0 *
4 SORRENTINO Silvia 2001 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.29.01 5,0 *
5 ALLETTO Fabiola 2002 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.31.08 4,0 *
6 BUTTAFUOCO Emma 2002 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.36.28 3,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
2a Gara 25 Stile libero ALLIEVI Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 BUTTITTA Riccardo 2000 HYDRA SPORT 0.18.20 9,0 *
2 MAZZOLA Salvatore 2000 HYDRA SPORT 0.19.20 7,0 *
3 SACCO Gabriele 2001 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.19.41 6,0 *
4 SALAMONE Alfonso 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.20.32 5,0 *
5 MANISCALCO Salvatore 2000 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.20.85 4,0 *
6 PRIOLO Riccardo 2000 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.20.89 3,0 *
7 RUSSO Alessandro 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.21.68 1,5 *
7 VELLA Francesco 2000 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.21.68 1,5 **
9 D-AMICO Cosimo 2001 HYDRA SPORT 0.22.31

10 TARANTINO Antony 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.23.24
11 D-ANNA Giorgio 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.23.84
12 ROSATI Renato 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.24.98
13 CACCIATORE Francesco 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.25.72
14 CUCUZZA Alessio 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.26.01
15 STRAZIOSA Andrea 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.26.13
16 SCIORTINO Flavio 2001 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.26.53
17 CALANDRA Michele 2001 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.27.29

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
3a Gara 50 Stile Libero Esord. B Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 PONZO Giorgia 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.37.12 9,0 *
2 D-AMICO Giulia 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.40.09 7,0 *
3 MILICI Veronica 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.43.40 6,0 *
4 GRECO Cristina 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.45.68 5,0 *
5 SGARAGNINO Aurora 2000 MORGANA NUOTO 0.46.92 4,0 *
6 GELO Silvia 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.47.52 3,0 *
7 GINEX Alessia 1999 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.48.16 2,0 *
8 GIACALONE Simona 2000 MORGANA NUOTO 0.49.95 1,0 *
9 CLEMENTE Rita 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.50.22

10 GUCCIONE Antonella 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.01.28
11 GRAZIANO Martina 2000 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 1.04.32

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
4a Gara 50 Stile Libero Esord. B Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 SCIACCA Roberto 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.33.05 9,0 *
2 RUSSO Davide 1998 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.35.65 7,0 *
3 MELIA Emanuele 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.36.01 6,0 *
4 MOSCATO Salvatore 1998 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.37.93 5,0 *
5 SANA Dario 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.39.61 4,0 *
6 GIAMBALVO Giuseppe 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.41.13 3,0 *
7 SPICA Ettore 1999 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.41.59 2,0 *
8 DE MICHELE Granet pietro 1999 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.43.21 1,0 *
9 MANNINO Matteo 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.45.36

10 FILOSA Enrico 1999 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.45.55
11 TITONE Nicola 1998 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 0.46.27
12 CORACI Ermanno 1999 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.48.21
13 MEDICI Pietro 1998 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.49.62
14 LUCCHESE Filippo 1999 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 1.28.54
15 ARGENTO Antonino 1998 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.35.92
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——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
5a Gara 50 Stile Libero Esord. A Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 TERRAZZINO Alessia 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.32.61 9,0 *
2 GUERRISI Simona 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.33.46 7,0 *
3 BRUCATO Federica 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.33.85 6,0 *
4 SIRAGUSA Giulia 1997 HYDRA SPORT 0.33.94 5,0 *
5 CRIMI Silvia 1998 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.34.26 4,0 *
6 PUSATERI Agnese 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.36.08 3,0 *
7 BUHAGIAR Gabriella 1997 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.36.14 2,0 *
8 ALGERI Alice 1998 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.38.91 1,0 *
9 VICO Giorgia 1997 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 0.41.60

10 CASCONE Lucia 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.42.12
11 CAVALERI Irene 1998 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.45.16
12 MAZZARELLA Noemi 1998 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.45.97
13 ASARO Noemi 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.46.21

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
6a Gara 50 Stile Libero Esord. A Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 D-AGATI Roberto 1996 HYDRA SPORT 0.30.24 9,0 *
2 MILANO Francesco 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.31.56 7,0 *
3 OLIVA Salvatore 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.31.74 6,0 *
4 LIVORSI Angelo 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.31.85 5,0 *
5 CORSENTINO Ivan 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.32.35 4,0 *
6 CAPRARO Giuseppe 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.32.81 3,0 *
7 BONFIGLIO Vito 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.32.96 2,0 *
8 PARLAPIANO Paolo 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.33.09 1,0 *
9 INTRAVAIA Ignazio 1996 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.33.42

10 CRAPANZANO Antonio 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.33.58
11 LO PICCOLO Rosario 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.34.87
12 COSTANZA Salvatore 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.35.50
13 GENNA Ivano 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.35.74
14 VITALE Roberto 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.35.97
15 ZAPPATA Nicolo 1996 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.36.29
16 TOCCO Giuseppe 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.36.73
17 NAPOLI Gabriele 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.37.14
18 INFANTINO Antonino 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.37.29
19 ROMAGNOSI Silvio 1997 MORGANA NUOTO 0.39.45
20 MEDICA Giovanni 1997 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.41.90
21 GUCCIONE Calogero 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.41.94
22 SPALLA Salvatore 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.42.22
23 RANDISI Andrea 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.46.86

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
7a Gara 25 Dorso ALLIEVI Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 CAPODICASA Sofia 2001 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.24.68 9,0 *
2 VALENTI Carla 2001 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.29.96 7,0 *
3 BARBERA Alessia 2002 MORGANA NUOTO 0.31.58 6,0 *
4 ALLETTO Fabiola 2002 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.31.67 5,0 *
5 FICOSA Giulia 2002 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.32.96 4,0 *
6 SCIBILIA Giulia 2003 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.33.52 3,0 *
7 IACONO Viviana 2001 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.33.64 2,0 *
8 CEFALU Lucia 2002 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.34.00 1,0 *
9 SORRENTINO Silvia 2001 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.36.47

10 BUTTAFUOCO Emma 2002 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.37.42
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

8a Gara 25 Dorso ALLIEVI Maschi
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

1 MAZZOLA Salvatore 2000 HYDRA SPORT 0.22.24 9,0 *
2 BUTTITTA Riccardo 2000 HYDRA SPORT 0.22.94 7,0 *
3 SACCO Gabriele 2001 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.23.50 6,0 *
4 VELLA Francesco 2000 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.23.59 5,0 *
5 MANISCALCO Salvatore 2000 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.24.23 4,0 *
6 D-AMICO Cosimo 2001 HYDRA SPORT 0.25.37 3,0 *
7 SALAMONE Alfonso 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.25.44 2,0 *
8 RUSSO Alessandro 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.26.63 1,0 *
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9 CUCUZZA Alessio 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.27.98
10 STRAZIOSA Andrea 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.28.25
11 ROSATI Renato 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.29.03
12 SCIORTINO Flavio 2001 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.29.07
13 TARANTINO Antony 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.35.37

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
9a Gara 50 Dorso Esord. B Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 D-AMICO Giulia 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.49.26 9,0 *
2 MILICI Veronica 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.50.84 7,0 *
3 SGARAGNINO Aurora 2000 MORGANA NUOTO 0.53.57 6,0 *
4 GELO Silvia 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.54.46 5,0 *
5 GINEX Alessia 1999 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.55.12 4,0 *
6 GUCCIONE Antonella 2000 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.58.43 3,0 *
7 GIACALONE Simona 2000 MORGANA NUOTO 0.58.64 2,0 *
8 VEGA Rosaria 1999 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 1.08.97 1,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
10a Gara 50 Dorso Esord. B Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 SCIACCA Roberto 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.36.74 9,0 *
2 MELIA Emanuele 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.42.54 7,0 *
3 SANA Dario 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.44.06 6,0 *
4 GIAMBALVO Giuseppe 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.45.70 5,0 *
5 MANNINO Matteo 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.50.18 4,0 *
6 DE MICHELE Granet pietro 1999 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.51.39 3,0 *
7 GIOVINCO Calogero 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.53.36 2,0 *
8 CORACI Ermanno 1999 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 1.02.60 1,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
11a Gara 50 Dorso Esord. A Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 MARTORANA Daniela 1997 HYDRA SPORT 0.38.54 9,0 *
2 TERRAZZINO Alessia 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.39.13 7,0 *
3 VOLPES Sara 1997 HYDRA SPORT 0.41.18 6,0 *
4 SIRAGUSA Giulia 1997 HYDRA SPORT 0.41.49 5,0 *
5 VICO Giorgia 1997 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 0.41.99 4,0 *
6 CRIMI Silvia 1998 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.43.99 3,0 *
7 ASARO Noemi 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.50.70 2,0 *
8 CAVALERI Irene 1998 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.53.72 1,0 *
9 MAZZARELLA Noemi 1998 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.56.16

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
12a Gara 50 Dorso Esord. A Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 BONFIGLIO Vito 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.37.76 9,0 *
2 LIVORSI Angelo 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.37.92 7,0 *
3 CAPRARO Giuseppe 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.38.86 6,0 *
4 MESSINA Salvatore 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.39.00 5,0 *
5 PARLAPIANO Paolo 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.39.66 4,0 *
6 LO PICCOLO Rosario 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.40.50 2,5 *
6 GENNA Ivano 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.40.50 2,5 **
8 NAPOLI Gabriele 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.43.56 1,0 *
9 COSTANZA Salvatore 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.44.42

10 GUCCIONE Calogero 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.46.06
11 CHIARENZA Andrea 1996 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.48.51
12 MEDICA Giovanni 1997 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.49.79
13 RANDISI Andrea 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.53.06
14 SPALLA Salvatore 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.55.41

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
14a Gara 25 Rana ALLIEVI Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 CACCIATORE Francesco 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.33.78 9,0 *
2 D-ANNA Giorgio 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.35.49 7,0 *
3 CALANDRA Michele 2001 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.41.90 6,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
15a Gara 50 Rana Esord. B Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 PEDONE Martina 2000 HYDRA SPORT 0.51.99 9,0 *
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——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
16a Gara 50 Rana Esord. B Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 GRIMALDI Davide 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.40.90 9,0 *
2 GRIMALDI Marco 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.43.54 7,0 *
3 DI VITA Salvatore 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.44.74 6,0 *
4 RUSSO Davide 1998 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.46.28 5,0 *
5 SPICA Ettore 1999 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.55.72 4,0 *
6 TITONE Nicola 1998 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 0.56.96 3,0 *
7 FILOSA Enrico 1999 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.57.48 2,0 *
8 GIOVINCO Calogero 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.00.90 1,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
17a Gara 50 Rana Esord. A Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 BRUCATO Federica 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.44.25 9,0 *
2 ALGERI Alice 1998 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.45.04 7,0 *
3 PUSATERI Agnese 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.45.80 6,0 *
4 BUHAGIAR Gabriella 1997 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 0.47.15 5,0 *
5 CASCONE Lucia 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.54.45 4,0 *
6 BONO Laura 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.56.53 3,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
18a Gara 50 Rana Esord. A Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 TAFFARI Angelo 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.39.75 9,0 *
2 CRAPANZANO Antonio 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.41.35 7,0 *
3 VITALE Roberto 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.42.42 6,0 *
4 MESSINA Salvatore 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.43.48 5,0 *
5 INFANTINO Antonino 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.47.29 4,0 *
6 TOCCO Giuseppe 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 0.47.88 3,0 *
7 MESSINA Giacomo 1996 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 0.51.10 2,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
19a Gara 50 Farfalla Esord. B Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 PONZO Giorgia 2000 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.42.61 9,0 *
2 GRECO Cristina 1999 HYDRA SPORT 0.47.91 7,0 *
3 PEDONE Martina 2000 HYDRA SPORT 0.53.42 6,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
20a Gara 50 Farfalla Esord. B Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 ARGENTO Antonino 1998 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.41.08 9,0 *
2 DI VITA Salvatore 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.42.56 7,0 *
3 GRIMALDI Davide 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.43.37 6,0 *
4 GRIMALDI Marco 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.43.53 5,0 *
5 MOSCATO Salvatore 1998 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.48.77 4,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
21a Gara 50 Farfalla Esord. A Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 MARTORANA Daniela 1997 HYDRA SPORT 0.35.60 9,0 *
2 GUERRISI Simona 1998 HYDRA SPORT 0.36.78 7,0 *
3 VOLPES Sara 1997 HYDRA SPORT 0.38.52 6,0 *
4 BONO Laura 1998 MORGANA NUOTO 0.52.09 5,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
22a Gara 50 Farfalla Esord. A Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 D-AGATI Roberto 1996 HYDRA SPORT 0.33.20 9,0 *
2 TAFFARI Angelo 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 0.35.74 7,0 *
3 MILANO Francesco 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.36.04 6,0 *
4 OLIVA Salvatore 1997 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.36.50 5,0 *
5 INTRAVAIA Ignazio 1996 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.38.81 4,0 *
6 CORSENTINO Ivan 1997 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.39.48 3,0 *
7 ZAPPATA Nicolo 1996 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 0.45.85 2,0 *
8 MESSINA Giacomo 1996 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 0.49.96 1,0 *
9 ROMAGNOSI Silvio 1997 MORGANA NUOTO 0.50.23

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
27a Gara 100 Stile Libero Ragazzi Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
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1 MANGIARACINA Ninni 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.17.21 9,0 *
2 BAMBINA Carlotta 1996 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 1.20.31 7,0 *
3 SCOZZARI Serena 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.27.55 6,0 *
4 VARGARO Claudia 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.36.47 5,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
28a Gara 100 Stile Libero Ragazzi Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 SCOZZARI Luigi 1993 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 0.59.10 9,0 *
2 DIVITA Tommaso 1995 HYDRA SPORT 1.02.64 7,0 *
3 ERRANTE Andrea 1995 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.07.66 6,0 *
4 CASCONE Daniele 1994 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.08.30 5,0 *
5 SCIACCA Giuseppe 1995 HYDRA SPORT 1.10.08 4,0 *
6 RUSSO Valerio 1994 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 1.10.13 3,0 *
7 PIAZZA Elio 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.12.30 2,0 *
8 MARSALISI Marco 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.19.12 1,0 *
9 CIMIOTTA Emilio 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.19.41

10 CULICCHIA Sergio 1995 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.24.80
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
29a Gara 100 Stile Libero Assoluti Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 VIRZI Paola 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.38.70 9,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
30a Gara 100 Stile Libero Assoluti Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 DESSI Davide 1990 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.03.54 9,0 *
2 CALLEA Tommaso 1993 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.09.29 7,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
31a Gara 100 Dorso Ragazzi Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 MANGIARACINA Ninni 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.28.80 9,0 *
2 SPICA Giulia 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 1.40.74 7,0 *
3 SCOZZARI Serena 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.49.86 6,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
32a Gara 100 Dorso Ragazzi Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 SCOZZARI Luigi 1993 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.12.31 9,0 *
2 BURGIO ANT. Alberto 1995 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 1.13.90 7,0 *
3 CASCONE Daniele 1994 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.21.00 6,0 *
4 CULICCHIA Sergio 1995 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.38.00 5,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
33a Gara 100 Dorso Assoluti Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 BRUNO Sara 1991 MORGANA NUOTO 1.26.90 9,0 *
2 VIRZI Paola 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.50.00 7,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
35a Gara 100 Rana Ragazzi Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 RASO Desiree 1995 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.37.00 9,0 *
2 BAMBINA Carlotta 1996 A.S.D.PIANETA ACQUA 1.39.90 7,0 *
3 SPICA Giulia 1996 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 1.55.86 6,0 *
4 VARGARO Claudia 1996 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 2.03.00 5,0 *
5 CAVALERI Chiara 1995 A.S.D. POL. OLIMPIA 2.60.00 4,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
36a Gara 100 Rana Ragazzi Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 GINO GRILLO Alfonso 1995 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 1.20.28 9,0 *
2 ERRANTE Andrea 1995 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.23.40 7,0 *
3 MARSALISI Marco 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.35.50 6,0 *
4 MESSINA Pierluigi 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.38.18 5,0 *
5 PIAZZA Elio 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.50.10 4,0 *
6 CIMIOTTA Emilio 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.52.00 3,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
38a Gara 100 Rana Assoluti Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 DESSI Davide 1990 NUOTO AGRIGENTO 1.18.37 9,0 *
2 CALLEA Tommaso 1993 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.29.00 7,0 *
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——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
40a Gara 100 Farfalla Ragazzi Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 GINO GRILLO Alfonso 1995 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 1.11.56 9,0 *
2 MESSINA Pierluigi 1994 A.S.D. IL GIOVINETTO 1.33.00 7,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
41a Gara 100 Farfalla Assoluti Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 BRUNO Sara 1991 MORGANA NUOTO 1.38.00 9,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
43a Gara 100 Misti Ragazzi Femmine

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 RASO Desiree 1995 A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB 1.29.42 9,0 *

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
44a Gara 100 Misti Ragazzi Maschi

——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
1 BURGIO ANT. Alberto 1995 A.S.D. AICS NUOTO 1.15.00 9,0 *


